General information about company

Scrip code 531574

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE192C01013

Name of the company

Vas Infrastructure Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh§ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
of asa % of No. Of
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of She;res No. of No. Of
Category Nos. Of fuli aid aid-y shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Ou-tstandin
Category | of ) Y Pa p underlying | held (calculated . . ying Underlying &
shareholders | up equity | up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP
@) shareholder i) shares equit Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a convertible Outstanding Granted
m held (IV) sﬁare}; Receipts (Ivy+ SCRR, % of securities Warrants (X0O)
neld | VD (V)+ (V1) [ 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XA) (XB)
) As a % of
(A+B+C2) Class Class Total
eg: X egY
Promoter
(A) & 5762312 5762312 | 38.09 5762312 5762312 |38.09
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 3259 9367088 9367088 |61.91 9367088 9367088 [ 61.91
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3266 15129400 15129400 | 100 15129400 15129400 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
as a % Number of | Number of |Non- Total Number of
> o Locked i Sh Di 1 Other Shares
assuming full | Locked in ares 1SPOSA" 1 oncumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking i XVI XVIT) =
i XIIT) (XIV) (XV) iFany (XVI) | (XVID = Number of
Category conveﬁtlble ( (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number o
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
M sharcholder | * POTeentase A A N held in
I of diluted asa asa asa ) . dematerialized
1) share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | g0 (XVID) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= 0. [total |No. |total [No. |total No. [oftotal |No. |total catecory | category | catego
(VIIHX) As (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares @) gory (i) gory (iii)g Y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (®) ®) ®
Promoter
&) ?romoter 38.09 5762312
Group
(B) Public 61.91 9300978 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 15063290 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
No Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
of asa % of No. Of
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | No. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No. €
i id- . . Total i
Category & Nos. Of fully p?ld paid underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights N ao Underlylpg Underlying Outst
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ’ _ as a % | Outstanding . ESOI
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of convertible Grant
held (IV) | shares Receipts | (IV)* SCRR, Total |sccurities | "Arants (XC)
held (VD) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
V) Asa % of Class eg: | Class | . rights
(A+B+C2) |x cgY ota
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 4412687 4412687 [29.17 4412687 4412687 |29.17
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 4 1349625 1349625 |8.92 1349625 1349625 |8.92
(specify)
(S:;)(»l"l;otal 7 5762312 5762312 |38.09 5762312 5762312 |38.09
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 5762312 5762312 |38.09 5762312 5762312 |38.09
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)] Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 3071 2370657 2370657 |15.67 2370657 2370657 |15.67
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | 5 , 5394073 5394073 |35.65 5394073 5394073 |35.65
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
() Indians (NRIs) 14 141895 141895 | 0.94 141895 141895 | 0.94
0 Bodies Corporate |29 268927 268927 1.78 268927 268927 1.78
(m) Any Other 91 1191536 1191536 | 7.88 1191536 1191536 |7.88
(specify)
(SI;‘;’(;‘T)‘”*“ 3259 9367088 9367088 |61.91 9367088 9367088 | 61.91
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 3259 9367088 9367088 |61.91 9367088 9367088 |61.91
B)(2)+B)
BrHB))
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 3266 15129400 15129400 | 100 15129400 15129400 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 3266 15129400 15129400 | 100 15129400 15129400 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa %
o Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal N
) shares pledged Undertaking encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of share
conversion X1 XIV) XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVI)=
of (XIVH+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | formXVID
zaagteal) No. |total | No.|total |No. |total [No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb— Sutb— Sutb—
(Xlil): (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares category | category | calego
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@) undivided Family 29.17 4412687
Any Other
) (specify) 8.92 1349625
Sub-Total
38.09 5762312
AX®)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;“d 38.09 5762312
romoter
Group (A)=
A)D)+HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g holding nominal | 15.67 2327447 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | ;5 /s 5372173 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIS) 0.94 141895 0 0 0
) Bodies Corporate | 1.78 267927 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 7.88 1191536 0 0 0
Sub-Total
61.91 9300978 0 0 0
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 61.91 9300978 0 0 0
B)Y2)+(B)
GrHB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 15063290
Total
(A+B+C) 100 15063290




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VINODRAI VRIJLAL VALIA

JAYESH V VALIA HUF .

JAYESH VINODRAI VALIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFPV5691R

AACHIJ8696M

AAFPV5698G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

153

363

4412171

4412687

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

153

363

4412171

4412687

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.16

29.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

153

363

4412171

4412687

Total

153

363

4412171

4412687

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

(=}

29.16

29.17

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

153

363

4412171

4412687

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

29.16

29.17

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

153

363

4412171

4412687

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

YASHRAJ CONTAINEURS

LTD

PRECISION CONTAINEURS

LTD

VAS EDUCOMP PVT
LTD

RV LIFESTYLE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACV4846L

AAACV4766F

AABCV2889C

AABCV2888D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

104211

120262

542636

582516

1349625

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

104211

120262

542636

582516

1349625

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.79

8.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

104211

120262

542636

582516

1349625

Total

104211

120262

542636

582516

1349625

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.69

0.79

3.59

3.85

8.92

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

104211

120262

542636

582516

1349625

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.79

8.92

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

104211

120262

542636

582516

1349625

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

SADHANA
ANANT
PRABHU

BAMAN KEKI D
B MEHTA

DARASHAW
KEKI MEHTA

DAISY KEKI
DINSHAH
BAMANIJI MEHTA

GAURAV N
LODHA

SUNDEEP
RAJPAL
CHHABRA

BAKUL VISHAL
BANSAL

PAN (II)

AZWPP4835B

AAEPM3854C

AACPM1850C

AAJPMB308G

ABDPL7329P

AAAPCI065F

AJAPM1883G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

151248

213000

287000

432250

512200

531070

550733

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

151248

213000

287000

432250

512200

531070

550733

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.41

1.9

2.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

151248

213000

287000

432250

512200

531070

550733

Total

151248

213000

287000

432250

512200

531070

550733

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1

1.41

1.9

2.86

3.39

3.51

3.64

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

151248

213000

287000

432250

512200

531070

550733

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.41

2.86

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

151248

213000

287000

432250

512200

531070

550733

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SATHYAMOORTHI DEVARAJULU

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AASPS3613H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

909122

3586623

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

909122

3586623

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

909122

3586623

Total

909122

3586623

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.01

23.71

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

909122

3586623

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

23.71

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

909122

3586623

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

4

Category

HUF

LLP

Clearing Members

Clearing
Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

shareholding

More than 1 percentage of

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

ALPESH F AGRAWAL (HUF) .

MANSI SHARE & STOCK BROKING
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAPHA4403E

AADCM6645D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

1

78

91

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

177780

192672

269389

313375

685489

1191536

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

177780

192672

269389

313375

685489

1191536

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

177780

192672

269389

313375

685489

1191536

Total

177780

192672

269389

313375

685489

1191536

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.18

1.27

1.78

2.07

4.53

7.87

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

177780

192672

269389

313375

685489

1191536

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.27

4.53

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

177780

192672

269389

313375

685489

1191536

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







