

General information about company	
Scrip code	531574
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE192C01013
Name of the company	Vas Infrastructure Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	0	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights						Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	5762312			5762312	38.09	5762312		5762312	38.09			
(B)	Public	3259	9367088			9367088	61.91	9367088		9367088	61.91			
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	3266	15129400			15129400	100	15129400		15129400	100			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	38.09											5762312			
(B)	Public	61.91											9300978	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											15063290	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. C Outst ESOI Grant (XC)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights						Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total				
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group													
(1)	Indian													
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	4412687			4412687	29.17	4412687		4412687	29.17			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	1349625			1349625	8.92	1349625		1349625	8.92			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	5762312			5762312	38.09	5762312		5762312	38.09			
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		7	5762312			5762312	38.09	5762312		5762312	38.09			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder													
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)													
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)													
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)													
(4)	Non-institutions													
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3071	2370657			2370657	15.67	2370657		2370657	15.67			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	54	5394073			5394073	35.65	5394073		5394073	35.65			
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	14	141895			141895	0.94	141895		141895	0.94			
(l)	Bodies Corporate	29	268927			268927	1.78	268927		268927	1.78			
(m)	Any Other (specify)	91	1191536			1191536	7.88	1191536		1191536	7.88			
Sub-Total (B)(4)		3259	9367088			9367088	61.91	9367088		9367088	61.91			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		3259	9367088			9367088	61.91	9367088		9367088	61.91			
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder													
Total (A+B+C2)		3266	15129400			15129400	100	15129400		15129400	100			
Total (A+B+C)		3266	15129400			15129400	100	15129400		15129400	100			

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of share		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	29.17											4412687			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	8.92											1349625			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		38.09											5762312			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		38.09											5762312			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	15.67											2327447	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	35.65											5372173	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.94											141895	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	1.78											267927	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	7.88											1191536	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		61.91											9300978	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		61.91											9300978	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)		100											15063290			
Total (A+B+C)		100											15063290			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family				
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VINODRAI VRIJLAL VALIA	JAYESH V VALIA HUF .	JAYESH VINODRAI VALIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFPV5691R	AACHJ8696M	AAFPV5698G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	153	363	4412171	4412687
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	153	363	4412171	4412687
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	29.16	29.17
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	153	363	4412171	4412687
Total	153	363	4412171	4412687
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	29.16	29.17
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	153	363	4412171	4412687
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	29.16	29.17
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	153	363	4412171	4412687
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)					
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	YASHRAJ CONTAINEURS LTD	PRECISION CONTAINEURS LTD	VAS EDUCOMP PVT LTD	RV LIFESTYLE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACV4846L	AAACV4766F	AABCV2889C	AABCV2888D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	104211	120262	542636	582516	1349625
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	104211	120262	542636	582516	1349625
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.69	0.79	3.59	3.85	8.92
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	104211	120262	542636	582516	1349625
Total	104211	120262	542636	582516	1349625
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.69	0.79	3.59	3.85	8.92
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	104211	120262	542636	582516	1349625
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.69	0.79	3.59	3.85	8.92
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	104211	120262	542636	582516	1349625
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SADHANA ANANT PRABHU	BAMAN KEKI D B MEHTA	DARASHAW KEKI MEHTA	DAISY KEKI DINSHAH BAMANJI MEHTA	GAURAV N LODHA	SUNDEEP RAJPAL CHHABRA	BAKUL VISHAL BANSAL
PAN (II)	AZWPP4835B	AAEPM3854C	AACPM1850C	AAJPM8308G	ABDPL7329P	AAAPC9065F	AJAPM1883G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	151248	213000	287000	432250	512200	531070	550733
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	151248	213000	287000	432250	512200	531070	550733
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	1.41	1.9	2.86	3.39	3.51	3.64
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	151248	213000	287000	432250	512200	531070	550733
Total	151248	213000	287000	432250	512200	531070	550733
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1	1.41	1.9	2.86	3.39	3.51	3.64
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	151248	213000	287000	432250	512200	531070	550733
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	1.41	1.9	2.86	3.39	3.51	3.64
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	151248	213000	287000	432250	512200	531070	550733
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SATHYAMOORTHY DEVARAJULU	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AASPS3613H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	909122	3586623
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	909122	3586623
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.01	23.71
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	909122	3586623
Total	909122	3586623
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.01	23.71
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	909122	3586623
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.01	23.71
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	909122	3586623
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Any Other (specify)						
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	HUF	LLP	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ALPESH F AGRAWAL (HUF) .		MANSI SHARE & STOCK BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED			Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAPHA4403E		AADCM6645D			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	4	1	9	78	91
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	177780	192672	269389	313375	685489	1191536
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	177780	192672	269389	313375	685489	1191536
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.18	1.27	1.78	2.07	4.53	7.87
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	177780	192672	269389	313375	685489	1191536
Total	177780	192672	269389	313375	685489	1191536
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.18	1.27	1.78	2.07	4.53	7.87
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	177780	192672	269389	313375	685489	1191536
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.18	1.27	1.78	2.07	4.53	7.87
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	177780	192672	269389	313375	685489	1191536
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

